How concerned are you that some public officials are using the pandemic as an excuse to infringe upon the re|
Total  Gender Age Race Party Ideology Election Int

Total Men Wom <35 35-54 55+ White Black Hispanic GOP Dem Other Con Mod Lib High Mod Low

Religious  Very Concerned 30% 31% 29% 30% 30% 30% 29% 30% 31% 43% 21% 27% 44% 21% 23% 38% 23% 20%
Hieeiy Somewhat Concerned 24% 26% 23% 35% 26% 16% 24% 26% 28% 27% 22% 24% 25% 29% 20% 16% 36% 29%
Not Very Concerned 17% 17% 17% 15% 16% 20% 17% 22% 15% 13% 16% 22% 15% 23% 14% 14% 20% 21%
Not at All Concerned 28% 24% 23% 14% 23% 30% 27% 12% 18% 12% 35% 22% 12% 21% 40% 28% 14% 25%

Not Sure 5% 3% 7% 7% 5% 4% 4% 10% 9% 4% 6% 6% 4% 6% 3% 5% 7% 5%




ligious liberties of faith communities?

Suburban Investor Job Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat  Strongly

Men | Wom | Yes | No Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove

30% 27% 31% 29% 53% 19% 28% 19%
24% 22% 20% 29%  23% 44% 25% 17%
18% 17% 19% 15% 12% 18% 23% 18%
25% 27% 28% 20% 7% 1% 13% 43%

3% 7% 3% 7% 5% 8% 10% 3%




